ENDO GIA™ ULTRA
UNIVERSAL STAPLERS
Grasping Function
Smoother Firing
Enhanced
Articulation
Shorter
Reach

Esophago-Jejunostomy TAN
Colorectal
Colon (Ascending/Transverse/Descending) TAN
Sigmoid Colon PURPLE
Rectum PURPLE BLACK
Colo-Colostomy TAN
HBP
Liver Parenchyma TAN
Distal Pancreas PURPLE BLACK
GYN Adnexa TAN
URO
Kidney Hilum TAN
Dorsal Vein Complex TAN
COMPREHENSIVE TISSUE MANAGEMENT SOLUTION
Endo GIA™ Reloads with Tri-Staple™ Reloads
EGIA45AV EGIA 45 mm Vascular Reload
EGIA30AVM EGIA 30 mm Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA45AVM EGIA 45 mm Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA60AVM EGIA 60 mm Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA30AMT EGIA 30 mm Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA45AMT EGIA 45 mm Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA60AMT EGIA 60 mm Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA45AXT EGIA 45 mm X-Tra Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA60AXT EGIA 60 mm X-Tra Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
Endo GIA™ Curved Tip Reloads with Tri-Staple™ Reloads
EGIA45CTAV EGIA 45 mm Curved Tip Vascular Reload
EGIA30CTAVM EGIA 30 mm Curved Tip Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA45CTAVM EGIA 45 mm Curved Tip Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA60CTAVM EGIA 60 mm Curved Tip Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
EGIA60CTAMT EGIA 60 mm Curved Tip Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology
Endo GIA™ Ultra Universal Staplers
EGIAUSTND EGIA Ultra Universal Stapler
EGIAUXL EGIA Ultra Universal XL Stapler
EGIAUSHORT EGIA Ultra Universal Short Stapler